H145 D3

TUTORIALS

TEXT BASED ONLY

LESSONS

Powerplant

Hydraulic System

Fuel System

Electrical System

Normal Procedures

AFCS, Avionics, and Misc. - Emergency Procedures
Electrical System - Emergency Procedures

NS A LN =

10.
11.
12
13.
14

HELICOPTER ==
TRAINING

IPAD COMPATIBLE

Powerplant - Emergency Procedures

Fuel System - Emergency Procedures

Gearbox and Drive Systems - Emergency Procedures
Hydraulic System - Emergency Procedures
Limitations

Performance

Mass and Balance

» Comprehensive examination covers subject matter from all assigned lessons.
> Estimated completion time: 1.4 hours
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